Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

115 - Boaz City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/4/2019 8:36:08 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,706,836.00
$0.00
$5,111,276.00
$38,320.00
$19,856,432.00

$10,584,845.30
$2,963,420.94
$1,687,555.00
$1,130,742.00
$1,643,928.00
$0.00

$0.00
$523,724.00
$18,534,215.24

$295,656.77
$1,662,177.76
($1,366,520.99)

($44,304.23)
$3,478,012.00
$3,433,707.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$2,429,209.00
$60.00
$633,495.77
$12,628.00
$3,075,392.77

$1,758,503.62
$478,765.52
$246,469.33
$244,424.00
$257,789.55
$0.00

$0.00
$101,894.64
$3,087,846.66

$46,642.09
$318,427.62
($271,785.53)

($284,239.42)
$4,428,716.69
$4,144,477.27

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,277,627.00)

$60.00

($4,477,780.23)

($25,692.00)

($16,781,039.23)

$8,826,341.68
$2,484,655.42
$1,441,085.67
$886,318.00
$1,386,138.45
$0.00

$0.00
$421,829.36

$15,446,368.58

($249,014.68)
$1,343,750.14
$1,094,735.46

($239,935.19)
$950,704.69
$710,769.50

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,508,993.00
$916,157.00
$34,100.00
$3,459,250.00

$973,930.13
$567,630.87
$111,675.00
$2,145,372.77
$164,235.00
$0.00

$0.00
$157,156.00
$4,119,999.77

$808,557.76
$171,109.00
$637,448.76

($23,301.01)
$1,317,554.84
$1,294,253.83

Actual

$0.00
$376,101.36
$207,679.22
$0.00
$583,780.58

$183,742.97
$82,276.76
$10,463.51
$356,060.07
$26,945.19
$0.00

$0.00
$41,849.27
$701,337.77

$177,829.36
$28,219.27
$149,610.09

$32,052.90
$1,307,727.11
$1,339,780.01

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,132,891.64)
($708,477.78)
($34,100.00)
($2,875,469.42)

$790,187.16
$485,354.11
$101,211.49
$1,789,312.70
$137,289.81
$0.00

$0.00
$115,306.73
$3,418,662.00

($630,728.40)
$142,889.73
($487,838.67)

$55,353.91
($9,827.73)
$45,526.18

Page 1 of 1



